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Prvenstvo Srbije za pionire
Beograd, 5 - 6/12/2020

Disciplina 18 Devojčice, 400m Slobodno/Free Pionirke
12/6/2020 - 12:35 Rezultati
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 184:12.86 CREVAR, Anja DPA Malaga (ESP) 4/8/2018
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 174:15.94 CREVAR, Anja DPA Marseille (FRA) 3/5/2017
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 164:14.67 CREVAR, Anja DPA Eindhoven (NED) 4/10/2016
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 154:18.06 CREVAR, Anja DPA Ravne na Koroskem (SLO) 3/15/2015
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 144:18.18 CREVAR, Anja DPA Banja Luka (BIH) 5/25/2014
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 134:23.18 CREVAR, Anja DPA Beograd 12/6/2013
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 124:33.09 CREVAR, Anja DPA Nis 12/23/2012
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 114:51.65 CREVAR, Anja DPA Nis 12/19/2011
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 105:09.62 JEFTENIC, Ana SSBE Beograd 10/24/2010

Bodova: FINA 2020

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

1. GONCIN, Tara 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 5:17.88 411
50m: 35.14 35.14 150m: 1:56.95 41.60 250m: 3:18.15 40.15 350m: 4:38.91 39.71

100m: 1:15.35 40.21 200m: 2:38.00 41.05 300m: 3:59.20 41.05 400m: 5:17.88 38.97

2. MUT, Jana 09 Spartak 5:26.95 378
50m: 35.78 35.78 150m: 2:00.26 43.36 250m: 3:24.91 42.47 350m: 4:49.31 42.09

100m: 1:16.90 41.12 200m: 2:42.44 42.18 300m: 4:07.22 42.31 400m: 5:26.95 37.64

3. JOVANOVIC, Lena 09 11. April 5:27.36 376
50m: 35.27 35.27 150m: 1:58.63 43.04 250m: 3:22.55 41.22 350m: 4:46.78 41.93

100m: 1:15.59 40.32 200m: 2:41.33 42.70 300m: 4:04.85 42.30 400m: 5:27.36 40.58

4. CANIC, Marija 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 5:29.35 370
50m: 36.60 36.60 150m: 2:00.97 42.58 250m: 3:26.41 42.46 350m: 4:50.82 42.37

100m: 1:18.39 41.79 200m: 2:43.95 42.98 300m: 4:08.45 42.04 400m: 5:29.35 38.53

5. DRK, Stasa 09 PK Arena 2015 5:30.43 366
50m: 36.72 36.72 150m: 1:59.78 42.05 250m: 3:25.65 43.84 350m: 4:53.21 44.31

100m: 1:17.73 41.01 200m: 2:41.81 42.03 300m: 4:08.90 43.25 400m: 5:30.43 37.22

6. ELEZ, Andjelija 09 11. April 5:30.85 365
50m: 35.47 35.47 150m: 1:58.76 42.19 250m: 3:24.06 42.42 350m: 4:49.44 42.27

100m: 1:16.57 41.10 200m: 2:41.64 42.88 300m: 4:07.17 43.11 400m: 5:30.85 41.41

7. SVITLICA, Teodora 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 5:34.27 353
50m: 35.89 35.89 150m: 1:59.55 43.24 250m: 3:28.28 44.89 350m: 4:56.42 43.26

100m: 1:16.31 40.42 200m: 2:43.39 43.84 300m: 4:13.16 44.88 400m: 5:34.27 37.85

8. POPOVIC, Ekaterina 09 11. April 5:34.58 352
50m: 39.40 39.40 150m: 250m: 3:29.12 42.36 350m: 4:53.14 41.14

100m: 1:20.99 41.59 200m: 2:46.76 300m: 4:12.00 42.88 400m: 5:34.58 41.44

9. DIMITRIJEVIC, Leona 09 Dubocica 5:36.68 346
50m: 35.36 35.36 150m: 2:00.14 43.40 250m: 3:27.57 43.52 350m: 4:55.05 43.44

100m: 1:16.74 41.38 200m: 2:44.05 43.91 300m: 4:11.61 44.04 400m: 5:36.68 41.63

10. RISTIC, Minja 09 Dubocica 5:37.57 343
50m: 36.97 36.97 150m: 2:02.68 43.44 250m: 3:30.35 43.59 350m: 4:56.80 42.58

100m: 1:19.24 42.27 200m: 2:46.76 44.08 300m: 4:14.22 43.87 400m: 5:37.57 40.77

11. KRSTIN, Eva 09 Proleter 5:43.01 327
50m: 37.83 37.83 150m: 2:05.17 44.61 250m: 3:33.24 43.52 350m: 5:00.63 43.15

100m: 1:20.56 42.73 200m: 2:49.72 44.55 300m: 4:17.48 44.24 400m: 5:43.01 42.38

12. GAJIC, Stasa 09 Vojvodina 5:47.48 315
50m: 38.67 38.67 150m: 2:07.22 45.42 250m: 3:37.32 44.43 350m: 5:05.74 43.56

100m: 1:21.80 43.13 200m: 2:52.89 45.67 300m: 4:22.18 44.86 400m: 5:47.48 41.74

13. STEVANOVIC, Teodora 09 Vojvodina 5:48.00 313
50m: 35.63 35.63 150m: 2:03.04 44.39 250m: 3:33.78 45.41 350m: 5:04.21 45.41

100m: 1:18.65 43.02 200m: 2:48.37 45.33 300m: 4:18.80 45.02 400m: 5:48.00 43.79

14. SIMPRAGA, Emilija 10 Novi Beograd 011 5:48.02 313
50m: 38.19 38.19 150m: 2:05.32 44.93 250m: 3:35.00 44.52 350m: 5:06.02 45.01

100m: 1:20.39 42.20 200m: 2:50.48 45.16 300m: 4:21.01 46.01 400m: 5:48.02 42.00
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15. SIPOSKI, Tara 09 Vojvodina 5:49.28 310
50m: 38.36 38.36 150m: 2:07.89 44.74 250m: 3:37.88 44.37 350m: 5:06.28 42.44

100m: 1:23.15 44.79 200m: 2:53.51 45.62 300m: 4:23.84 45.96 400m: 5:49.28 43.00

16. SIMON, Sara 09 Proleter 5:50.66 306
50m: 38.96 38.96 150m: 2:08.11 45.68 250m: 3:38.69 46.26 350m: 5:08.89 45.08

100m: 1:22.43 43.47 200m: 2:52.43 44.32 300m: 4:23.81 45.12 400m: 5:50.66 41.77

17. DUNDJER, Dunja 10 Proleter 5:53.02 300
50m: 38.99 38.99 150m: 2:10.38 46.08 250m: 3:42.06 46.18 350m: 5:10.21 43.12

100m: 1:24.30 45.31 200m: 2:55.88 45.50 300m: 4:27.09 45.03 400m: 5:53.02 42.81

18. GANCOV, Ana 09 Proleter 5:53.25 299
50m: 36.66 36.66 150m: 2:02.27 44.32 250m: 3:34.73 46.69 350m: 5:08.30 46.10

100m: 1:17.95 41.29 200m: 2:48.04 45.77 300m: 4:22.20 47.47 400m: 5:53.25 44.95

19. UJFALUSI, Nina 09 Vojvodina 5:55.18 295
50m: 42.14 42.14 150m: 2:07.64 45.22 250m: 3:39.16 46.03 350m: 5:11.51 45.76

100m: 1:22.42 40.28 200m: 2:53.13 45.49 300m: 4:25.75 46.59 400m: 5:55.18 43.67

20. SOVLJANSKI, Natasa 09 LAJK Lajkovac 5:56.01 293
50m: 39.89 39.89 150m: 2:10.38 45.69 250m: 3:41.26 45.28 350m: 5:11.42 44.89

100m: 1:24.69 44.80 200m: 2:55.98 45.60 300m: 4:26.53 45.27 400m: 5:56.01 44.59

21. JANKOVIC, Lea 09 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 5:57.30 289
50m: 40.83 40.83 150m: 2:11.73 45.77 250m: 3:43.23 45.20 350m: 5:13.36 44.63

100m: 1:25.96 45.13 200m: 2:58.03 46.30 300m: 4:28.73 45.50 400m: 5:57.30 43.94

22. BUBALO, Masa 10 PK "BPK" Bgd 5:57.41 289
50m: 39.08 39.08 150m: 2:10.34 46.74 250m: 3:42.37 46.12 350m: 5:13.97 45.62

100m: 1:23.60 44.52 200m: 2:56.25 45.91 300m: 4:28.35 45.98 400m: 5:57.41 43.44

23. SIMIC, Ana 10 11. April 5:57.65 289
50m: 40.62 40.62 150m: 2:11.83 45.51 250m: 3:43.74 45.42 350m: 5:14.92 44.68

100m: 1:26.32 45.70 200m: 2:58.32 46.49 300m: 4:30.24 46.50 400m: 5:57.65 42.73

24. CVOROVIC, Stasa 09 Vojvodina 5:59.92 283
50m: 39.40 39.40 150m: 2:10.42 46.35 250m: 3:43.42 46.37 350m: 5:16.13 45.86

100m: 1:24.07 44.67 200m: 2:57.05 46.63 300m: 4:30.27 46.85 400m: 5:59.92 43.79

25. OMALJEV, Una 09 Proleter 6:05.78 270
50m: 38.95 38.95 150m: 2:11.18 46.37 250m: 3:43.97 45.85 350m: 5:21.26 49.17

100m: 1:24.81 45.86 200m: 2:58.12 46.94 300m: 4:32.09 48.12 400m: 6:05.78 44.52

26. GRCIC, Milica 09 11. April 6:08.07 265
50m: 39.76 39.76 150m: 2:13.02 47.23 250m: 3:49.19 48.03 350m: 5:24.46 46.76

100m: 1:25.79 46.03 200m: 3:01.16 48.14 300m: 4:37.70 48.51 400m: 6:08.07 43.61

27. DIMITRIJEVIC, Anastasija 09 Rasina 6:09.05 263
50m: 39.45 39.45 150m: 2:12.48 47.41 250m: 3:47.17 47.89 350m: 5:22.32 46.84

100m: 1:25.07 45.62 200m: 2:59.28 46.80 300m: 4:35.48 48.31 400m: 6:09.05 46.73

28. BOJICIC, Srna 10 Usce 6:10.61 259
50m: 39.91 39.91 150m: 2:14.15 48.62 250m: 3:51.10 48.38 350m: 5:26.78 47.99

100m: 1:25.53 45.62 200m: 3:02.72 48.57 300m: 4:38.79 47.69 400m: 6:10.61 43.83

29. VUKOSAVLJEVIC, Lena 09 Novi Beograd 011 6:13.99 252
50m: 38.74 38.74 150m: 2:13.48 48.65 250m: 3:52.27 49.06 350m: 5:27.91 46.18

100m: 1:24.83 46.09 200m: 3:03.21 49.73 300m: 4:41.73 49.46 400m: 6:13.99 46.08

30. CVETKOV, Milica 10 Proleter 6:21.69 237
50m: 39.93 39.93 150m: 2:15.43 49.01 250m: 3:55.59 50.14 350m: 5:34.23 47.64

100m: 1:26.42 46.49 200m: 3:05.45 50.02 300m: 4:46.59 51.00 400m: 6:21.69 47.46

31. SERHATLIC, Iskra 09 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 6:22.78 235
50m: 41.82 41.82 150m: 2:19.78 50.25 250m: 3:59.16 49.72 350m: 5:38.58 49.42

100m: 1:29.53 47.71 200m: 3:09.44 49.66 300m: 4:49.16 50.00 400m: 6:22.78 44.20
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32. STOSIC, Dunja 09 Dubocica 6:25.92 230
50m: 42.13 42.13 150m: 2:20.69 49.49 250m: 3:59.99 48.64 350m: 5:38.78 48.75

100m: 1:31.20 49.07 200m: 3:11.35 50.66 300m: 4:50.03 50.04 400m: 6:25.92 47.14

33. HODZIC, Masa 10 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 6:27.55 227
50m: 42.51 42.51 150m: 2:22.02 50.23 250m: 4:02.49 49.93 350m:

100m: 1:31.79 49.28 200m: 3:12.56 50.54 300m: 4:52.77 50.28 400m: 6:27.55

34. DJORDJEVIC, Teodora 10 Rasina 6:40.18 206
50m: 41.37 41.37 150m: 2:22.48 51.24 250m: 4:07.35 52.66 350m: 5:52.09 52.34

100m: 1:31.24 49.87 200m: 3:14.69 52.21 300m: 4:59.75 52.40 400m: 6:40.18 48.09

35. STEFANOVIC, Marija 10 Sveti Nikola 7:09.41 166
50m: 45.68 45.68 150m: 250m: 4:32.36 58.58 350m: 6:21.40 52.36

100m: 1:41.09 55.41 200m: 3:33.78 300m: 5:29.04 56.68 400m: 7:09.41 48.01

36. CIRKOVIC, Andrea 10 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 7:25.13 149
50m: 47.28 47.28 150m: 2:41.49 57.06 250m: 4:34.92 55.68 350m: 6:29.48 54.40

100m: 1:44.43 57.15 200m: 3:39.24 57.75 300m: 5:35.08 1:00.16 400m: 7:25.13 55.65
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